
15. Metál Mánia
2/7/2021

Match Results (division by time)

Centerfire Pistol Limited

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time

Stage 1
(Smoke

&
Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U CPL 100.00% 36.13 10.56 12.02 13.55
2 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U CPL 98.82% 36.56 9.51 13.23 13.82

3 Kiss, Gabor
(3116) 3116 U CPL 74.10% 48.76 12.38 16.08 20.30

4 Kiss, Gabor
(1911) 1911 U CPL 72.52% 49.82 10.86 17.76 21.20

5 Mahlaj, Robert 918 U CPL 72.38% 49.92 13.21 16.87 19.84
6 Balogh, Bela 5929 U CPL 70.53% 51.23 12.70 17.79 20.74
7 Toth, Daniel 2480 U CPL 69.88% 51.70 13.16 18.22 20.32
8 Szegedi, Mark 1652 U CPL 69.64% 51.88 13.09 16.92 21.87
9 Martinek, Adam 5825 U CPL 68.87% 52.46 13.51 19.16 19.79
10 Dosa, Viktor 4521 U CPL 68.81% 52.51 13.20 17.80 21.51
11 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U CPL 68.22% 52.96 14.21 17.88 20.87
12 Szekes, Endre 2292 U CPL 66.53% 54.31 12.50 21.14 20.67
13 Erdei, Zoltan 2378 U CPL 66.24% 54.54 12.38 18.42 23.74
14 Bakos, Daniel 6527 U CPL 65.74% 54.96 13.58 19.76 21.62
15 Meszaros, Zoltan 3004 U CPL 63.01% 57.34 14.16 20.97 22.21
16 Palmai, Adam 5599 U CPL 62.79% 57.54 12.24 18.72 26.58
17 Kapocs, Gergely 1637 U CPL 55.40% 65.22 15.07 19.32 30.83
18 Javorcsik, Gabor 4568 U CPL 55.30% 65.33 16.75 19.39 29.19
19 David, Laszlo 1343 U CPL 53.20% 67.91 14.08 24.72 29.11
20 Kiss, Janos 5830 U CPL 51.35% 70.36 17.88 21.92 30.56
21 Drexler, Christine 4160 U CPL 51.17% 70.61 15.68 24.60 30.33
22 Nagy, Rezso 4328 U CPL 50.62% 71.38 15.45 23.38 32.55
23 Bogar, Attila 5952 U CPL 49.57% 72.89 17.05 26.55 29.29
24 Laufer, Gergely 5112 U CPL 48.69% 74.21 16.45 25.80 31.96
25 Anderson, David 3366 U CPL 46.89% 77.06 18.03 22.51 36.52
26 Darvas, Szilard 6032 U CPL 46.42% 77.84 19.97 22.95 34.92
27 Laszlo, Tamas 6283 U CPL 45.90% 78.71 16.38 29.84 32.49
28 Andradi, Zsolt 1751 U CPL 45.32% 79.72 21.77 25.27 32.68
29 Nevelits, Istvan 5028 U CPL 44.27% 81.62 17.46 35.28 28.88
30 J. Molnar, Pal 6488 U CPL 42.84% 84.34 24.88 29.36 30.10
31 Miskolczi, Norbert 5924 U CPL 41.68% 86.69 20.38 32.42 33.89
32 Nemeth, Tamas 5906 U CPL 39.20% 92.18 21.61 25.91 44.66
33 Kiss, Tamas 4705 U CPL 38.91% 92.86 23.91 36.77 32.18
34 Borics, Zoltan 6335 U CPL 36.45% 99.13 19.33 32.57 47.23

35 Nemethne
Kovacs, Veronika 6520 U CPL 34.49% 104.74 23.26 30.07 51.41

36 Diossy, Csaba 6192 U CPL 30.58% 118.15 22.19 35.38 60.58
37 Bacsi, Tibor 5431 U CPL 26.63% 135.69 34.41 41.02 60.26

Centerfire Pistol Open
Stage 1

Stage 2
Stage 3



Final Name Number Class Division % State Time (Smoke
& Hope)

(Roundabout) (5 To
Go)

1 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U CPO 100.00% 32.00 9.19 10.55 12.26
2 Marffy, Norbert 2391 U CPO 73.87% 43.32 11.70 14.27 17.35
3 Fischer, Otto 2743 U CPO 61.01% 52.45 14.38 20.15 17.92
4 Anderson, David 3366 U CPO 40.74% 78.54 17.61 21.94 38.99
5 Diossy, Csaba 6192 U CPO 33.66% 95.08 20.16 26.24 48.68
6 Bacsi, Tibor 5431 U CPO 19.58% 163.45 27.23 53.84 82.38
7 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U CPO 14.20% 225.28 10.64 94.64 120.00

Iron Sights Revolver

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time
Stage 1

(Smoke &
Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Szarvas, Peter 129 U ISR 100.00% 49.63 13.37 15.76 20.50
2 Szegedi, Mark 1652 U ISR 73.65% 67.39 17.14 21.97 28.28
3 Veisse, Akos U ISR 58.31% 85.12 21.74 25.77 37.61
4 Szekes, Endre 2292 U ISR 58.18% 85.31 17.66 27.71 39.94
5 Gencsy, Daniel 513 U ISR 57.06% 86.98 41.47 24.95 20.56

Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron Sights

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time

Stage 1
(Smoke

&
Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U PCCIS 100.00% 32.35 6.87 9.60 15.88
2 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCIS 99.05% 32.66 6.59 10.16 15.91
3 Galfi, Gabor 2961 U PCCIS 93.12% 34.74 9.59 12.35 12.80
4 Nemeth, Krisztian 3660 U PCCIS 89.91% 35.98 9.27 12.02 14.69
5 Miskolczi, Norbert 5924 U PCCIS 78.67% 41.12 8.89 16.05 16.18
6 Csucska, Peter 6440 U PCCIS 70.04% 46.19 10.31 14.61 21.27
7 Darvas, Szilard 6032 U PCCIS 62.91% 51.42 12.58 17.30 21.54
8 Diossy, Csaba 6192 U PCCIS 39.16% 82.60 14.47 28.77 39.36

Pistol Caliber Carbine Open

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time

Stage 1
(Smoke

&
Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U PCCO 100.00% 23.41 7.20 8.18 8.03
2 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U PCCO 93.23% 25.11 5.88 7.16 12.07
3 Szekes, Endre 2292 U PCCO 89.28% 26.22 7.47 8.23 10.52
4 Kiss, Gabor (1911) 1911 U PCCO 85.13% 27.50 6.96 10.01 10.53
5 Ambrus, Oliver 1833 U PCCO 84.09% 27.84 6.67 10.27 10.90
6 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U PCCO 81.74% 28.64 7.01 9.93 11.70
7 Vajler, Martin 5396 U PCCO 79.46% 29.46 6.71 10.74 12.01
8 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U PCCO 76.70% 30.52 8.52 10.92 11.08
9 Galfi, Gabor 2961 U PCCO 75.20% 31.13 8.69 11.03 11.41
10 Nemeth, Krisztian U PCCO 73.73% 31.75 9.59 10.89 11.27
11 Erdei, Zoltan 2378 U PCCO 72.75% 32.18 10.31 9.88 11.99
12 Fischer, Otto 2743 U PCCO 71.05% 32.95 9.20 11.36 12.39



13 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCO 69.40% 33.73 8.83 12.63 12.27
14 Dosa, Viktor 4521 U PCCO 69.06% 33.90 8.27 13.40 12.23
15 Laszlo, Tamas 6283 U PCCO 68.07% 34.39 9.78 10.90 13.71
16 Kozak, Gabor 5085 U PCCO 66.89% 35.00 9.36 7.59 18.05
17 Nagy, Rezso 4328 U PCCO 64.28% 36.42 9.21 13.40 13.81
18 Kiss, Gabor (3116) 3116 U PCCO 64.22% 36.45 10.13 13.27 13.05
19 Kapocs, Gergely 1637 U PCCO 62.16% 37.66 12.02 10.50 15.14
20 Csucska, Peter 6440 U PCCO 61.06% 38.34 11.93 13.74 12.67
21 Javorcsik, Gabor 4568 U PCCO 60.68% 38.58 10.66 13.16 14.76
22 Bakos, Daniel 6527 U PCCO 58.92% 39.73 11.79 13.20 14.74
23 Nemes, Anita 6282 U PCCO 58.63% 39.93 12.03 13.48 14.42

24 Homoki
Szabo, Janos 2499 U PCCO 57.85% 40.47 10.26 13.32 16.89

25 Laufer, Gergely 5112 U PCCO 52.32% 44.74 10.63 11.16 22.95
26 Diossy, Csaba U PCCO 47.52% 49.26 9.90 21.06 18.30

Rimfire Pistol Iron Sights

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time

Stage 1
(Smoke

&
Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U RPIS 100.00% 24.29 5.43 10.24 8.62
2 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U RPIS 83.93% 28.94 8.14 10.08 10.72
3 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U RPIS 79.80% 30.44 6.99 11.59 11.86
4 Szarvas, Peter 129 U RPIS 78.53% 30.93 7.28 9.75 13.90
5 Vajler, Martin 5396 U RPIS 65.03% 37.35 9.51 13.76 14.08
6 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U RPIS 62.08% 39.13 11.39 11.03 16.71
7 Meszaros, Zoltan 3004 U RPIS 60.89% 39.89 9.54 12.91 17.44
8 Szegedi, Mark 1652 U RPIS 59.86% 40.58 10.12 12.83 17.63
9 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RPIS 57.61% 42.16 12.42 12.97 16.77
10 Palmai, Adam 5599 U RPIS 56.50% 42.99 9.25 13.65 20.09
11 Galfi, Gabor 2961 U RPIS 54.06% 44.93 9.13 12.67 23.13
12 Balogh, Bela 5929 U RPIS 53.30% 45.57 8.90 14.81 21.86
13 Babas, Csilla 1733 U RPIS 52.39% 46.36 12.14 19.29 14.93
14 Kiss, Janos 5830 U RPIS 47.92% 50.69 9.92 15.29 25.48
15 Kiss, Tamas 4705 U RPIS 47.58% 51.05 11.66 17.60 21.79
16 Nemes, Anita 6282 U RPIS 45.97% 52.84 14.07 15.95 22.82
17 Csabai, Bernadett 3586 U RPIS 45.27% 53.66 11.77 19.46 22.43
18 Szekes, Endre 2292 U RPIS 42.64% 56.96 10.24 22.11 24.61

19 Siavash
Tehrani, Pour 6524 U RPIS 42.48% 57.18 11.27 20.98 24.93

20 Bacsi, Tibor 5431 U RPIS 41.02% 59.21 15.61 23.03 20.57
21 Anderson, David 3366 U RPIS 40.44% 60.06 17.28 20.84 21.94
22 Veisse, Akos U RPIS 39.29% 61.82 15.06 21.12 25.64
23 Molnar, Sandor 6590 U RPIS 34.99% 69.41 18.24 23.74 27.43
24 Beck, Krisztian 6528 U RPIS 34.88% 69.64 12.66 26.86 30.12

25 Nemethne
Kovacs, Veronika 6520 U RPIS 34.27% 70.87 14.35 23.97 32.55

26 Molnar, Botond 6435 U RPIS 31.03% 78.29 10.69 36.52 31.08
27 Boros, Timea 5540 U RPIS 28.56% 85.06 12.44 24.55 48.07
28 Borics, Zoltan 6335 U RPIS 25.59% 94.93 16.49 37.80 40.64
29 Kalman, Zoltan 6450 U RPIS 23.07% 105.29 14.95 41.38 48.96



30 Sveda, Mark 6546 U RPIS 19.48% 124.69 19.43 31.23 74.03

Rimfire Pistol Open

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time
Stage 1
(Smoke
& Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U RPO 100.00% 26.64 6.60 9.04 11.00
2 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U RPO 99.59% 26.75 5.84 11.72 9.19
3 Marffy, Norbert 2391 U RPO 77.40% 34.42 8.72 11.08 14.62
4 Szegedi, Mark 1652 U RPO 63.92% 41.68 8.77 17.74 15.17
5 Molnar, Botond 6435 U RPO 51.55% 51.68 14.19 17.19 20.30
6 Anderson, David 3366 U RPO 49.77% 53.53 14.52 18.33 20.68
7 Boros, Timea 5540 U RPO 28.38% 93.86 14.64 28.77 50.45
8 Babas, Csilla 1733 U RPO 26.44% 100.75 14.50 67.48 18.77

Rimfire Rifle Iron Sights

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time

Stage 1
(Smoke

&
Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Galfi, Gabor 2961 U RRIS 100.00% 30.11 7.66 10.02 12.43
2 Nemeth, Krisztian 3660 U RRIS 95.80% 31.43 8.25 11.53 11.65
3 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RRIS 86.57% 34.78 8.48 11.57 14.73
4 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RRIS 70.65% 42.62 15.33 8.91 18.38
5 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RRIS 67.77% 44.43 14.07 15.34 15.02

6 Homoki
Szabo, Janos 2499 U RRIS 62.01% 48.56 11.67 13.93 22.96

Rimfire Rifle Open

Final Name Number Class Division % State Time

Stage 1
(Smoke

&
Hope)

Stage 2
(Roundabout)

Stage 3
(5 To
Go)

1 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U RRO 100.00% 21.76 6.29 6.79 8.68
2 Palmai, Adam 5599 U RRO 79.77% 27.28 6.26 9.59 11.43
3 Csabai, Bernadett 3586 U RRO 74.67% 29.14 9.13 9.93 10.08
4 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RRO 73.51% 29.60 8.13 9.57 11.90
5 Nemeth, Krisztian 3660 U RRO 72.12% 30.17 7.89 10.41 11.87
6 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RRO 69.95% 31.11 9.77 10.57 10.77
7 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RRO 65.44% 33.25 12.69 8.30 12.26
8 Laszlo, Tamas 6283 U RRO 65.01% 33.47 8.91 11.92 12.64
9 Nemes, Anita 6282 U RRO 50.12% 43.42 10.75 13.06 19.61


